
Pos 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

13 

42 

089 

49 

400 

21 

17 

63 

18 

221 

23 

90 

100 

805 

1 

96 

16 

556 

56 

44 

219 

66 

15 

615 

46 

93 

88 

45 

64 

69 

11 

132 

87 

33 

444 

Name 

Andrew Clark 

Forenz Arabian 

jeremy patterson 

Ethan Wilson 

Edward Wagner 

Nick Thiemann 

Bennett McMicking 

Kurt Johnson 

Team Mint Marque Racing 

Pete Feldman 

Jerick Javier 

T e a m  M e a t  W a g o n  P o w e r e d  B y  T h e  A d  F i r m  -  D i g i t a l  M a r k e t i n g  &  M D S  E n e r g y  

Sebastian Bacon 

Bryan Shiflett 

Team Black Swan Search 

Bob Michaels 

Mohamad Jomaa 

Chad Trower 

Daniel Hayward 

Team Jagerbombs 

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Team Ed Sukchai 

JoJo McKenzie 

Casey Mashore 

Lucas Weisenberg 

Team Ferrario & Blickman 

Ryan Bittner 

Peter Oneppo 

Matt Pruden 

Team Legacy Motorworks PB 

Cody Kishel 

Zack George 

T e a m  I r o n  H o r s e  T r a n s p o r t a t io n  P o w e r e d  B y  R K M o to r s p o r t s  

Mark Mitchell 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

5 

1 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

2:07.134 

2:07.252 

2:07.044 

2:07.686 

2:08.137 

2:07.367 

2:08.502 

2:07.873 

2:08.459 

2:09.559 

2:09.123 

2:10.332 

2:09.060 

2:12.020 

2:11.252 

2:12.337 

2:12.430 

2:12.620 

2:20.001 

2:12.897 

2:14.812 

2:08.493 

2:00.158 

2:01.449 

2:01.496 

2:01.964 

2:02.068 

2:03.061 

2:02.866 

2:02.932 

2:03.114 

2:02.273 

2:03.988 

2:05.391 

Year 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1991 

1987 

1991 

1988 

1991 

1987 

1989 

1990 

1987 

1991 

1988 

1986 

1989 

1987 

1987 

1987 

1990 

1989 

1989 

1989 

2001 

2001 

2006 

2001 

2001 

2004 

2001 

2003 

2003 

2001 

2001 

2003 

Make-Model 

BMW 325i 

BMW SE30 

bmw 325i 

BMW E30 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW E30 

BMW 325 

BMW E30 

BMW 325I 

bmw 325 

BMW 325is 

BMW  E30 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 

BMW 325is 

bmw e30 

BMW 325i 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330i 

BMW Spec e46 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330ci 

bmw 330i 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330 

Member 

123380 

182307 

184517 

196634 

174338 

149110 

131114 

209977 

2S1830 

207171 

154748 

2S2049 

221709 

181476 

2S1420 

164857 

221728 

207572 

180567 

2S1658 

188681 

2S1008 

153072 

186639 

210129 

2S20 

178862 

185520 

185775 

2S1720 

164096 

169843 

2S1816 

114737 

2S1393 

Sponsor 

Forenz Racing 

W e s t e r n  G r i n d i n g  S e r v i c e /  A - 1  I m p o r t s  A u t o w o r k s /  F r a s i e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n /  F a n t a  

FNTECH 

JMP AUTOWERKZ 

The Ad Firm -  SEO &  PPC 

PCI Motorsport 

Black Swan Search 

Black Swan Search 

CASTRO MOTORSPORT 

To t a l  K o n t ro l l e  E n g i n e e r i n g /T F B  

Superior Surgery Center 

Serenity EHS 

Legacy Motorworks 

RaceWerkz Engineering 

B i m m e r FA H R T  /  R a y s  A u t o  C e n t e r  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/18/2021 4:39:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

4.679 

Avg. Speed 

87.285 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.158 

Best Speed 

89.882 

Best Lap by 

615 - Casey Mashore 

 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021 

Group A (SE46, SE30, Spec 3) 

Race 

Race started at 13:24:51 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/16/2021 01:20 PM 
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Pos 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

920 

117 

321 

189 

77 

426 

226 

07 

15 

Name 

Eirik Holm 

Kartik Chandar 

Steve Mashore 

Nik Romano 

Steven Stepanian 

Gary Baker 

Curt Corte 

Timothy Connall 

Team JDZ MOTORSPORTS 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

5 

Best Tm 

2:05.925 

2:04.469 

2:06.030 

2:03.054 

2:02.624 

2:05.555 

2:05.794 

2:10.837 

2:00.232 

Year 

2003 

2001 

2001 

2002 

2001 

2003 

2002 

2003 

2002 

Make-Model 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330i 

bmw 330i 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330i 

Bmw 330CI 

Member 

190898 

209456 

162779 

164682 

126261 

193298 

167176 

221594 

2S1656 

Sponsor 

Strom Motorsports 

FastSideways 

Stepco Insuranc e/L iquiM oly 

Esprit Cosmetic Surgeons 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

4.679 

Avg. Speed 

87.285 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.158 

Best Speed 

89.882 

Best Lap by 

615 - Casey Mashore 

 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021 

Group A (SE46, SE30, Spec 3) 

Race 

Race started at 13:24:51 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/16/2021 01:20 PM 
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